M
u
lt
i-
vo
lt
ag
e

RT-610
329
ORDER GUIDE
Address reading Sensing cut-off marks Sensing overlapping paper
Sensor installed on
the traveling object
Traveling
direction
Code plate
(flag)
It can also be used to confirm
the position of transportation
equipment, such as, crane, etc.
It can sense cut-off marks
on a transparent film.
Checking paper feed on
various printing machines
Appearance Sensing range Model No. Output Emitting elementType
RT-610-10
RT-610-10R
RT-610-10G
RT-610-20
RT-610-20R
RT-610-20G
RT-610-50
Infrared LED
Red LED
Green LED
Infrared LED
Red LED
Green LED
Infrared LED
NPN transistor
universal
10 mm 0.394 in
20 mm 0.787 in
50 mm 1.969 in
10 mm 0.349 in
(fixed)
20 mm 0.787 in
(fixed)
50 mm
1.969 in
(fixed)
Traveling direction
APPLICATIONS
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (Standard: 1 m 3.281 ft or 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available.
• Table of Model Nos.
Type Standard 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
RT-610-10
RT-610-10R
RT-610-10G
RT-610-20
RT-610-20R
RT-610-20G
RT-610-50
RT-610-10-C5
RT-610-10R-C5
RT-610-10G-C5
RT-610-20-C5
RT-610-20R-C5
RT-610-20G-C5
RT-610-50-C5
10 mm 0.394 in
sensing range
20 mm 0.787 in
sensing range
For mark sensing
For mark sensing
50 mm 1.969 in sensing range
Owner
Ramco Innovations - 1207 Maple Street, West Des Moines IA USA 50265 - 800-280-6933 - www.ramcoinnovations.com